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REFCODE ARTIST TITLE RRP LP/12 

     

238442 112 PART III 19.95 LP 

186486 2PAC BETTER DAYZ (4LP) 149.95 LP 

34350 ABBA VISITORS - US 17.95 LP 

569567 ARTIFACTS THATS THEM 2LP 69.95 LP 

569530 AVATAR ALL SKIRT BAND AVATAR ALL SKIRT BAND 14.95 LP 

387288 AYERS, ROY YOU SEND ME 19.95 LP 

447851 BAKER, CHET TRUMPET ARTISTRY OF CHET BAKER 39.95 LP 

294250 BANANARAMA DEEP SEA SKIVING 14.95 LP 

506790 BARNES GEORGE SWING GUITARS 11.95 LP 

138800 BAY CITY ROLLERS THEIR GREATEST HITS 9.95 LP 

9418 BEATLES RARITIES -  NZ / AUS GREY COVER 21.95 LP 

477747 BELL BIV DEVOE DO ME 12 15.95 12 

562888 BELL BIV DEVOE POISON 12 15.95 12 

569526 BIG TYMERS BIG MONEY HEASVY WEIGHT 2XLP 12.95 LP 

285111 BLACK WONDERFUL LIFE - USA 19.95 LP 

406193 BLACK EYED PEAS LETS GET IT STARTED / LETS GET RETARTED 12 
PROMO 

19.95 12 

569406 BLACK EYED PEAS WHERE IS THE LOVE PROMO 12 15.95 12 

567099 BLACK SHEEP CHOICE IS YOURS 12 12.95 12 

326630 BLADES RUBEN BUSCANDO AMERICA 12.95 LP 

904 BLASTERS BLASTERS - US 12.95 LP 

289805 BLUE RODEO OUTSKIRTS 9.95 LP 

440701 BOBBY JIMMY AND THE CRITTERSROACHES THE BEGINNING 15.95 LP 

545211 BOOGIE BOYS SURVIVAL OF THE FRESHEST 19.95 LP 

110105 BOOGIE DOWN PRODUCTIONSBY ALL MEANS NECESSARY 39.95 LP 

567199 BRAND NEW HEAVIES SOMETIMES 2X12 17.95 12 

548032 BRAND NUBIAN FOUNDATION 2LP CLEAN PROMO 15.95 LP 

129597 BRANIGAN LAURA TOUCH 15.95 LP 

323235 BROMBERG, DAVID RECKLESS ABANDON 12.95 LP 

410763 BRYSON PEABO REACHING FOR THE SKY 19.95 LP 

569552 BULLY LOSING 25.95 LP 

566396 CARPENTERS CLOSE TO YOU - US 11.95 LP 

316165 CASH, JOHNNY JOHNNY 99 9.95 LP 

555964 CLUB NOUVEAU LISTEN TO THE MESSAGE 12.95 LP 

3313 COCKER, JOE LUXURY YOU CAN AFFORD 15.95 LP 

113630 COLDCUT WHATS THAT NOISE - TOMMY BOY PROMO24.95 LP 
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6581 COODER, RY / SOUNDTRACK PARIS TEXAS 14.95 LP 

3370 COSTELLO, ELVIS ARMED FORCES - NZ / AUS ELEPHANT COVER17.95 LP 

470657 COULTER, PHIL SEA OF TRANQUILITY 9.95 LP 

3455 CURE TOP 39.95 LP 

520762 CYPRESS HILL THROW YOUR SET IN THE AIR PROMO 12 15.95 LP 

569537 DEVO EZ LISTENING MUZAK - 2LP BOX 99.95 LP 

569405 DIGABLE PLANETS 9TH WONDER SLICKER THIS YEAR PROMO 1217.95 12 

551634 DIGITAL UNDERGROUND KISS YOU BACK PROMO 12 17.95 LP 

537321 DIRE STRAITS BROTHERS IN ARMS - 2LP 180 GRAM - 2014 ISSUE49.95 LP 

553604 DJ JAZZY JEFF / FRESH PRINCEGIRLS AINT NOTHING BUT TROUBLE 12 19.95 LP 

569559 DJ QUIK MURDA 1 CASE/TROUBLE 12 15.95 12 

161848 DMX GRAND CHAMP - 2LP 99.95 LP 

531337 DOM AND ROLAND INDUSTRY 4X12 49.95 12 

278550 DOMINO, FATS 20 GREATEST HITS 9.95 LP 

346013 DOOBIE BROTHERS BEST OF THE DOOBIES VOLUME 2 - US 14.95 LP 

436453 DYLAN, BOB HIGHWAY 61 REVISITED - US 44.95 LP 

385377 DYLAN, BOB / THE BAND BEFORE THE FLOOD - 2LP US 29.95 LP 

415101 EAGLES EAGLES LIVE - US - 2LP 44.95 LP 

542386 EARTH WIND AND FIRE ALL N ALL 14.95 LP 

2427 EMERSON LAKE AND PALMER WORKS VOL 2 15.95 LP 

569560 EURYTHMICS IN THE GARDEN - 180 GRAM 2018 ISSUE 19.95 LP 

7464 EURYTHMICS IN THE GARDEN 14.95 LP 

150122 FABOLOUS STREET DREAMS 2LP CLEAN PROMO 12.95 LP 

435534 FAT BOYS FAT BOYS 17.95 LP 

569542 FAT JOE DON CARTAGENA 2XLP CLEAN PROMO 15.95 LP 

2529 FLEETWOOD MAC FLEETWOOD MAC - US 59.95 LP 

569550 FOCUS MOVING WAVES - NZ 15.95 LP 

52395 FOREIGNER FOREIGNER 4 - US 24.95 LP 

569541 FOUR TOPS SHOW MUST GO ON 14.95 LP 

474219 FRESH, DOUG E WORLDS GREATEST ENTERTAINER - PLAYS FINE9.95 LP 

339027 FUNKADELIC AMERICA EATS IT YOUNG - ROUGH PLAYS WELL44.95 LP 

569571 GEETAS PAROLED EP 15.95 EP 

520937 GIBSON, DEBBIE OUT OF THE BLUE 19.95 LP 

569578 GP WU DONT GO AGAINST THE GRAIN 2LP PROMO24.95 LP 

30246 GREEN AL LETS STAY TOGETHER 35.95 LP 

569543 GUCCI CREW II EVERYBODY WANTS SOME 15.95 LP 

500 GUTHRIE ARLO BEST OF ARLO GUTHRIE - USA 14.95 LP 
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226909 GUTHRIE ARLO AMIGO 12.95 LP 

555033 GUY GROOVE ME 12 15.95 12 

473257 HALL AND OATES PAST TIMES BEHIND 12.95 LP 

444582 HALL AND OATES X STATIC 12.95 LP 

26941 HALL AND OATES WHOLE OATS 14.95 LP 

405657 HARRIS, EDDIE I NEED SOME MONEY 14.95 LP 

1360 HEALEY, JEFF SEE THE LIGHT 11.95 LP 

565735 HEAVY D AND THE BOYZ LIVING LARGE 15.95 LP 

166634 HERMANS HERMITS MRS BROWN YOUVE GOT A LOVELY DAUGHTER12.95 LP 

569528 HINES EARL LIVE AT AT THE NEW SCHOOL 12.95 LP 

888 HOLLIES ROMANY 17.95 LP 

569409 ICE CUBE BEND A CORNER WIT ME PROMO 12 15.95 12 

569553 INMATES ASSHOLES UNANIMOUS PRESENTS - 2006 PINK 
WAX REISSUE 

25.95 LP 

545540 JACKSON, MICHAEL YOU ARE NOT ALONE - 12 19.95 LP 

569547 JACQUET ILLINOIS GO POWER 19.95 LP 

474700 JAMAL, AHMAD RECORDED LIVE AT OIL CAN HARRYS 15.95 LP 

28362 JAMES GANG LIVE IN CONCERT 9.95 LP 

569565 JAY LOVE GET INTO IT 12.95 LP 

2911 JOEL, BILLY GLASS HOUSES - NZ 15.95 LP 

569548 JONES GEORGE BURN THE HONKY TONK DOWN 17.95 LP 

569538 JONES GEORGE GEORGE JONES SINGS HIS SONGS 12.95 LP 

363930 JONES, RICKIE LEE RICKIE LEE JONES - NZ / AUS 25.95 LP 

399662 JOPLIN, JANIS JOPLIN IN CONCERT 2LP - US 39.95 LP 

9251 JOY DIVISION ATMOSPHERE / SHES LOST CONTROL 12"  NZ 
LIMITED EDITION 

59.95 12 

499882 JOY DIVISION LOVE WILL TEAR US APART - 12 49.95 LP 

313180 KAJAGOOGOO WHITE FEATHERS 9.95 LP 

129629 KANSAS LEFTOVERTURE - US 21.95 LP 

569583 KENTON, STAN CREATIVE WORLD OF - THE ROMANTIC 
APPROACH - REISSUE 

9.95 LP 

308246 KESSEL BARNEY BOSSA NOVA 17.95 LP 

569562 KILLAH PRIEST ONE STEP/FACE MCS 12 17.95 12 

564010 KING, CAROLE HER GREATEST HITS 11.95 LP 

366555 KING, DIANA TOUGHER THAN LOVE 12.95 LP 

477605 KINKS STATE OF CONFUSION 12.95 LP 

569521 KOOL G RAP/DJ POLO ERASE RACISM/WANTED DEAD OR ALIVE 1219.95 12 

294975 LA EXPRESS LA EXPRESS 15.95 LP 
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464240 LE ROUX LOUISIANAS LE ROUX 9.95 LP 

485684 LEADERS OF THE NEW SCHOOLINTERNATIONAL ZONE COASTER 12 12.95 12 

3752 LED ZEPPELIN 2 - US 59.95 LP 

432060 LONDON, JULIE END OF THE WORLD 12.95 LP 

354026 LOVERBOY GET LUCKY 15.95 LP 

408134 LYNN CHERYL INSTANT LOVE 12.95 LP 

544924 MAN PARRISH MAN PARRISH 29.95 LP 

7627 MANN, HERBIE REGGAE 12.95 LP 

365217 MAREKO STREET RAP 12 15.95 LP 

3807 MILLER, STEVE FLY LIKE AN EAGLE - US 29.95 LP 

2340 MONTY PYTHON MATCHING TIE AND HANDKERCHIEF 15.95 LP 

569558 MURRAY, KEITH HES KEITH MURRAY 19.95 LP 

562301 NATIONAL I AM EASY TO FIND 2LP 45.95 LP 

544343 NAUGHTY BY NATURE FEEL ME FLOW 12 17.95 12 

550805 NELSON, OLIVER OLIVER EDWARD NELSON IN LONDON WITH OILY 
RAGS 

9.95 LP 

292729 NEW EDITION HEART BREAK 19.95 LP 

6744 NEW ORDER CEREMONY / IN A LONELY PLACE 12 INCH 29.95 12 

4882 NEW ORDER THIEVES LIKE US 12 14.95 12 

569540 NEW WINDS CLIFF 12.95 LP 

569549 NO KIDDING NO KIDDING 24.95 LP 

116938 NUGENT, TED DOUBLE LIVE GONZO - 2LP US 14.95 LP 

367322 OKAYSIONS GIRL WATCHER 14.95 LP 

7342 OLDFIELD, MIKE DISCOVERY 9.95 LP 

453159 ONE WAY LOVE IS ONE WAY - CLICK PLAYS FINE 15.95 LP 

438697 ONE WAY WRAP YOUR BODY - USA 15.95 LP 

568870 OUTKAST FEAT CEELO IN DUE TIME PROMO 12 19.95 12 

485670 PM DAWN SET ADRIFT ON MEMORY BLISS 12 19.95 12 

112885 POINTER SISTERS STEPPIN - SLIGHT WARP PLAYS FINE 19.95 LP 

60249 PRESLEY, ELVIS SINGS FOR CHILDREN AND GROWN UPS TOO 
GATEFOLD 

12.95 LP 

153598 PRESTON, BILLY MUSIC IS MY LIFE 14.95 LP 

481238 PRINCE 1999 - 2011 180 GRAM ISSUE 59.95 LP 

352450 PUBLIC ENEMY YOUR GONNA GET YOURS 12 PLAYS FINE 17.95 LP 

110145 PUBLIC ENEMY FIGHT THE POWER 12 19.95 LP 

363615 PUKWANA, DUDU / SPEAR IN THE TOWNSHIPS 24.95 LP 

544469 QUEEN PEN MY MELODY 2XLP 17.95 LP 

5150 REED, LOU NEW SENSATIONS - NZ 19.95 LP 
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22761 REM AUTOMATIC FOR THE PEOPLE - 2017 180 GRAM 
ISSUE 

39.95 LP 

303146 REO SPEEDWAGON WHEELS ARE TURNIN 12.95 LP 

186210 ROBINSON, SMOKEY / MIRACLESPOCKET FULL OF MIRACLES - US 11.95 LP 

337032 ROCHES ANOTHER WORLD 9.95 LP 

387287 ROCHES KEEP ON DOING 9.95 LP 

407246 ROLLINS, SONNY DONT ASK (ROUGH COVER) 9.95 LP 

430546 RUBICON RUBICON 9.95 LP 

489184 RUFFIN, DAVID EVERYTHINGS COMING UP LOVE 11.95 LP 

8128 RUN DMC RAISING HELL 25.95 LP 

113639 SALT N PEPA SALT WITH A DEADLY PEPA - CLICK PLAYS FINE12.95 LP 

4777 SANTANA SANTANAS GREATEST HITS - US 29.95 LP 

4782 SAYER LEO ENDLESS FLIGHT 14.95 LP 

569564 SEQUENCE FUNK YOU UP 12 15.95 12 

252382 SERMON ERICK CHILLTOWN NEW YORK 2LP CLEAN PROMO12.95 LP 

134510 SHADOWFAX SHADOWFAX 9.95 LP 

379673 SIEGEL - SCHWALL BAND 953 WEST 12.95 LP 

569551 SIGH SCORN DEFEAT - 2020 WHITE WAX REISSUE29.95 LP 

5707 SIMON AND GARFUNKEL SIMON AND GARFUNKEL COLLECTION - NZ21.95 LP 

5705 SIMON AND GARFUNKEL BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER - US / CAN35.95 LP 

402373 SIMON AND GARFUNKEL CONCERT IN CENTRAL PARK - 2LP US 39.95 LP 

5715 SIMPLE MINDS NEW GOLD DREAM 1981 - 1984 - NZ 12.95 LP 

2126 SINATRA, FRANK NEW YORK NEW YORK - HIS GREATEST HITS15.95 LP 

415821 SKYY SKYYJAMMER 12.95 LP 

413733 SLAVE JUST A TOUCH OF LOVE 15.95 LP 

64277 SOS BAND ON THE RISE - US 11.95 LP 

352448 SOUL II SOUL KEEP ON MOVIN 12 19.95 LP 

569401 SOUL II SOUL JAZZIES GROOVE 12 15.95 LP 

569563 SOUNDTRACK HOUSE PARTY 24.95 LP 

533710 SOUNDTRACK GRIDLOCKD 2XLP 39.95 LP 

24169 SOUNDTRACK BIG CHILL - MORE SONGS FROM THE ORIGINAL 
SOUNDTRACK 

14.95 LP 

569666 SOUNDTRACK TRESSPASS - MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE15.95 LP 

569568 SOUNDTRACK SET IT OFF - MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE 
2LP 

49.95 LP 

281651 SOUNDTRACK BLACK ORPHEUS/ORFEU NEGRO 19.95 LP 

401533 SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE GREETINGS FROM ASBURY PARK - US / CAN25.95 LP 

292846 SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE LIVE 1975 - 1985 5 LP BOX - US / CAN 79.95 LP 
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569524 STELLAR, HELEN IF THE STARS COULD SPEAK, THEY WOULD HAVE 
YOUR VOICE 

29.95 LP 

549640 STEWART, ROD TONIGHT IM YOURS 9.95 LP 

226841 STRAY CATS BUILT FOR SPEED - US 17.95 LP 

569534 SULLIVAN JOE PIANO 12.95 LP 

55444 SUPREMES RIGHT ON 11.95 LP 

438767 SYLVESTER STEP II 17.95 LP 

569531 TASTY LICKS ANCHORED TO THE SHORE 14.95 LP 

246642 TIFFANY TIFFANY 19.95 LP 

137419 TONE LOC FUNKY COLD MEDINA 12 19.95 LP 

553871 TONE LOC I GOT IT GOIN ON 12 17.95 LP 

75549 TONE LOC WILD THING 12 15.95 LP 

25835 TONE LOC LOCED AFTER DARK 24.95 LP 

569523 TONY TONI TONE FEELS GOOD 12 12.95 12 

550234 TOTO TOTO - NZ/AUS 19.95 LP 

530821 TREACHEROUS THREE TREACHEROUS THREE - CLICK PLAYS FINE12.95 LP 

207537 UK UK 14.95 LP 

511120 ULTRAVOX HYMN - JAPANESE 6 TRACK ETCHED 29.95 LP 

415775 UTFO UTFO- CLICK PLAYS FINE 15.95 LP 

3155 VANDROSS LUTHER NEVER TOO MUCH 15.95 LP 

129070 VARIOUS BLUE NOTE LIVE AT THE ROXY - 2LP 12.95 LP 

569554 VARIOUS 100 MOONS 21.95 LP 

354128 VARIOUS BURBANK - 2LP 11.95 LP 

569570 VARIOUS STRICTLY BREAKS VOLUME 6 24.95 LP 

569561 VARIOUS ITS ON - ATALANTIC GROUP RAP COMPILATION 
2LP PROMO 

15.95 LP 

569569 VARIOUS ULTIMATE BREAKS AND BEATS  VOLUME 26 
SBR526 

24.95 LP 

279797 VARIOUS THIS IS SOUL - 1968 14.95 LP 

329074 VARIOUS SOUL OF JAZZ 19.95 LP 

8200 VARIOUS - MAYALL JOHN / GREEN 
PETER 

RAW BLUES 14.95 LP 

4486 VEGA, SUZANNE SOLITUDE STANDING - NZ 12.95 LP 

556745 VOYAGE VOYAGE 12.95 LP 

402035 WALKER, JUNIOR / ALL STARS GASSSSS 12.95 LP 

3176 WONDER, STEVIE FULFILLINGNESS FIRST FINALE - US 29.95 LP 

4634 YES 90125 14.95 LP 

569529 YOUNG LESTER JAMMIN WITH LESTER 14.95 LP 

326957 YOUNG, NEIL TRANS - US 21.95 LP 
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